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CROSS PER TUTT!

1* TAPPA - CANEGRATE - 19/01/2025
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA PAR CANEGRATE

GARA 2_PM/SM45 - DEFINITIVA

|__# | PETTORALE | ATLETA |_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
1 144 ASTOLFI ANDREA M MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 00:19:20.892
2 78 PREVITALI THOMAS M SM 2 MI054 - U.S. ATL. VEDANO 00:19:25.892
3 195 CARCANO STEFANO M SM 3 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 00:19:48.386
4 2471 ZANZOTTERA MARCO M SM 4 LU351 - G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00:19:57.884
5 530 SECCHIERO ANDREA GIACOMO M SM35 1 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL 00:20:05.635
6 274 WASSER GILLES M PM 1 MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE 00:20:09.387
7 34 BROGGI MARCO M SM35 2 FG299 - A.S.D. DAUNIA RUNNING 00:20:16.895
8 180 NICOLACI FILIPPO M SM 5 MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 00:20:20.888
9 416 TALAMAZZINI GIACOMO M SM 6 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:20:28.886
10 523 HERNIS GIUSEPPE M SM35 3 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL 00:20:38.629
11 215 ROTTA ANDREA M PM 2 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 00:20:42.127
12 13 RONCAREGGI STEFANO M PM 3 CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO 00:20:47.635
13 477 CONFORTI ANDREONI GABRIELE M PM 4 MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 00:20:52.626
14 1 ANGIOLINI IVAN M SM35 4 BG236 - LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP 00:20:56.376
15 223 FERRARIO GABRIELE M SM 7 MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO 00:20:59.877
16 499 ROSSETTO LUCA M SM 8 MI881 - ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO 00:21:02.377
17 510 MARZUCCO MASSIMILIANO M SM35 5 MI968 - RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. 00:21:04.377
18 186 REBOSIO GABRIELE M PM 5 MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 00:21:08.377
19 447 SPOSATO ALESSIO M SM 9 MI670 - DK RUNNERS MILANO 00:21:10.388
20 167 SIMONCELLI LEONARDO M PM 6 MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 00:21:14.627
21 212 MARSIGLIANI TIZIANO M SM 10 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 00:21:16.127
22 474 CASSANO SIMONE M PM 7 MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 00:21:18.877
23 292 RENDA MATTEO M SM 11 MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906 00:21:23.876
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597
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69
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32
427
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224
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17
488
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423
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STELLA SILVIO
ZARRILLI ALESSANDRO
CAMMAROTO MATTIA

AGAZZANI DIEGO ALBERTO MA

ROSSIN STEFANO

RONDANIN MATTIA EMILIO

PLONA NICOLO!
SEMINATI STEVEN
VISMARA MATTEO
GARBARINO VALERIO
GIACOBBE MIGUEL
CANZI LORENZO
BIANCHI DAVIDE
PEDOTO ANDREA
SCANZIANI MARCO
SALMOIRAGHI GIACOMO
BORTOLOTTI ALDO LUIGI
GRASSI RICCARDO
FRANCO ROBERTO
MANTIA ALESSANDRO
GIRASA FRANCESCO
BISCARDI STEFANO
BORGHI ANDREA
BRATTOLI GIOVANNI
POLIMENO ANTONINO
GOTTARDI RICCARDO
SAITTA ANDREA
MARCHESI JACOPO
GATTINONI ALEJANDRO
BRAMBILLA PAOLO
FEDELI GABRIELE
VORIA RENATO
MORONI MARCO
BRUSA ALBERTO

FRIULI LORENZO
FINAZZO ELIA
CASTELLO CARLO

RE FERRE' PIERO
COLLIN TOM JOSEPH M
MEAZZA FABIO
SALVUCCI MICHELE
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VA460 - N.ATL. ARCONATE

MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL
MI759 - LA FENICE

MIO080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI054 - U.S. ATL. VEDANO

VA460 - N.ATL. ARCONATE

MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL
C0960 - MISSULTEAM COMO ASD

MI404 - G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO

MI706 - CIRCOLO ATL.GUARDIA DI FINANZA
MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI1617 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

RR0O0O - RUNCARD

MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906

MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

PA749 - ASD SICILIA RUNNING TEAM
MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
CO167 - 0.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA ALPINISTI
MI787 - DE RAN CLAB

MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

VA121 - PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A.
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI376 - N. ATL. 87

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
VA193 - G.A.P. SARONNO

MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
RRO0O - RUNCARD

00:21:34.623
00:21:37.622
00:21:42.370
00:21:46.872
00:21:47.118
00:21:56.369
00:22:00.870
00:22:01.123
00:22:03.871
00:22:04.374
00:22:16.124
00:22:16.874
00:22:19.124
00:22:25.374
00:22:27.124
00:22:29.373
00:22:30.375
00:22:32.874
00:22:33.625
00:22:37.372
00:22:40.371
00:22:46.369
00:22:49.368
00:22:52.367
00:22:52.877
00:22:54.866
00:23:01.114
00:23:18.357
00:23:22.859
00:23:26.361
00:23:27.861
00:23:30.112
00:23:30.614
00:23:31.613
00:23:34.614
00:23:45.117
00:23:51.616
00:24:10.602
00:24:14.602
00:24:16.602
00:24:21.101
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331
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115

286
323
22
512
329
524
514
454
405
118
515
2473
113
520
322
360
428
516
508
610

CALANDRA VALERIO
PISCIONE MATTEO
SERVIDA DIEGO

PUPO D'ANDREA ANDREA
DI GIOVANNI LORENZO
VISMARA IVAN ANDREA
NAPOLI ANTONIO FRANCESC
LODI FRANCESCO
VILLA DANIELE
MARIANI MATTEO
INVERNIZZ| FABIO
UCCELLI ANDREA
MIGNANO DAVIDE

DI FEDERICO FILIPPO
BRAMBILLA DARIO
PAROTTI MARCO
PAOLUCCI MAURO
RAMBELLI LUDOVICO
CIPRANDI MATTEO
MERLINI MICHELE
GAIANI MASSIMILIANO
DEMATTE' LUCA

LUCIA ANTONELLO
CANALI GIUSEPPE
BONONI RICCARDO
PISTONI ANDREA
LIMONTA LORIS
COLOMBO ANDREA
ERBA EDOARDO

PERINI ALESSANDRO
RIZZ0O GIOVANNI
COLOMBO DAVIDE
GAMBARE' MARCO
FERRARI MATTEO
COSENTINO PASQUALE
GASPARETTO DECIO
ALMAGIONI RODOCANACHI RO GIORGIO
CONTI DAVIDE
COMPAGNONE MARCO
GARGIONI DANIELE
CURRERI MATTEO
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13
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20
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21
14
18
22
23
19
30
20
24

MI094 - POL. CARUGATE

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

NA325 - A. P. D. HIPPOS CAMPI FLEGREI
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI504 - A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI

MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL
MI963 - OPERA RUNNERS A.S.D.

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL
MI895 - ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
Z7001 - CSEN

RR0OO0O - RUNCARD

VA0S0 - ATL. CAIRATESE

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919

MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MI969 - ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5

MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919

BS950 - VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY SSDARL
MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE 0. 1906

MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

C0O790 - TEAM PASTURO ASD

MI969 - ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5

MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL
MI969 - ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5

MI704 - MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D.
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919

MI969 - ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5

VA873 - 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919

MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL
MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI404 - G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO

MI969 - ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5

MI963 - OPERA RUNNERS A.S.D.

Z7000 - CSI

00:24:24.352
00:24:26.352
00:24:30.602
00:24:55.604
00:24:58.105
00:24:59.352
00:25:12.600
00:25:19.349
00:25:19.352
00:25:21.099
00:25:27.101
00:25:37.601
00:25:41.101
00:25:43.098
00:25:45.848
00:25:52.594
00:26:02.838
00:26:10.094
00:26:13.083
00:26:15.334
00:26:17.832
00:26:18.584
00:26:21.831
00:26:25.332
00:26:32.084
00:26:38.346
00:26:41.085
00:26:44.594
00:26:53.330
00:27:02.831
00:27:08.581
00:27:10.331
00:27:27.097
00:27:32.851
00:27:45.590
00:27:48.839
00:28:00.339
00:28:17.838
00:28:42.572
00:28:56.567
00:29:05.067
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332
564
169
325
281
334
125
105

RANIERI ANTONIO
SPERONE ANDREA
TORELLI ROBERTO
MANGIONE GIUSEPPE
GRIMOLDI LUCA

TURI GAETANO
CAPORALE CARMINE
PEREGO GIANLUCA
GASTALDI MARCO

I L

SM40
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
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22
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23
31
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MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO
RR0OOO - RUNCARD

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

00:29:32.322
00:29:48.815
00:29:53.063
00:30:11.812
00:30:12.065
00:30:55.803
00:31:06.806
00:31:46.548
00:32:21.816



